
39º CAMORFA - Percurso Médio 1
São João del Rei - MG 29.4.2024

CDE

3º Sg Sirlana
MB
Course : FEM
Distance : 4200m (Climbing 170m)
Time : 0:51:33 (12'16"/km)

2/11 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. 3º Sgt Priscilla Gonçalves 0:44:57
3. 1º Ten Bibiana Chagas 0:53:51

1. 74 00:01:29 220m 6'45"/km
2. 65 00:05:16 00:06:45 644m 8'11"/km
3. 55 00:03:21 00:10:06 365m 9'11"/km
4. 75 00:03:36 00:13:42 274m 13'08"/km
5. 77 00:01:34 00:15:16 166m 9'26"/km
6. 78 00:01:51 00:17:07 93m 19'54"/km
7. 75 00:01:09 00:18:16 175m 6'34"/km
8. 62 00:02:25 00:20:41 221m 10'56"/km
9. 76 00:02:33 00:23:14 135m 18'53"/km

10. 75 00:01:06 00:24:20 186m 5'55"/km
11. 79 00:02:54 00:27:14 232m 12'30"/km
12. 80 00:07:20 00:34:34 255m 28'45"/km
13. 81 00:06:06 00:40:40 312m 19'33"/km
14. 67 00:03:28 00:44:08 248m 13'59"/km
15. 70 00:03:42 00:47:50 260m 14'14"/km
16. 73 00:03:19 00:51:09 338m 9'49"/km
17. 999 00:00:24 00:51:33 900m 0'27"/km
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